Micropulse
Transducers
BKS.1
Contents
Connectors and accessories
BKS.2 Connector overview
BKS.3 Connectors for Analog,
Pulse and

Please order the clear
view cover as an extra!
Order designation:
BTL5-A-CP01-K
BKS-S137-19-PC-..._
BTL5-H_ _ _-S92/S93/S94
5-pin, female
BKS-S137-19-PC-...
PUR
Brass
0.8 µm gold plated
5×0.25 mm2
IP 67
Brass
2.5 µm Ni
Viton
A
1
Please indicate cable
length in ordering code!
02 = Length 2 m
05 = Length 5 m
10 = Length 10 m
3-pin
1
3
4
3
5-pin
3
2
4
1
5
1/2
Data GND
RxD/TxD-N (A)
RxD/TxD-P (B)
VP +5 V
+24 V
0 V (GND)
Ground PROFIBUS-DP
Shield Supply
Pin assignments
BTL5-T1_ _-M-_ _ _ -_-S103
Control and data signals
Supply voltage
and shield
Socket on transducer
BKS-S 105-00
BTL5-T1...-S103
5-pin, male
BKS-S 105-00
max. 0.75 mm2
Nickel plated brass
Brass
PG 9
6...8 mm
IP 67 (when attached)
B
2
BKS-S 104-00
BTL5-T1...-S103
5-pin, female
BKS-S 104-00
max. 0.75 mm2
Nickel plated brass
Brass
PG 9
6...8 mm
IP 67 (when attached)
B

Please order the clear
view cover as an extra!
Order designation:
BTL5-A-CP01-K
BKS-S105-CP-_ _
BTL5-T1...-S103
5-pin, male
BKS-S105-CP-_ _
PUR
Brass
2×0.64 mm2/AWG 18
IP 67 (when attached)
Nickel plated brass
Viton
B
2
Please indicate cable
length in ordering code!
00.3 = Length 0.3 m
02 = Length 2 m
05 = Length 5 m
10 = Length 10 m
BKS-S103/GS103-CP-_ _
BTL5-T1...-S103
Male/female extension
BKS-S103/GS103-CP-_ _
PUR
Brass
2×0.64 mm2/AWG 18
IP 67 (when attached)
Nickel plated brass
Viton
B
1/2
Please indicate cable
length in ordering code!
00.3 = Length 0.3 m
02 = Length 2 m
05 = Length 5 m
10 = Length 10 m
BKS-S 48-15-CP-_ _
BTL5-T1...-S103
Supply voltage
3-pin, female
BKS-S 48-15-CP-_ _
PUR
Brass
2×0.25 mm²/AWG 24
IP 67 (when attached)
B
3*
*also for DeviceNet
page BKS.4
Please indicate cable
length in ordering code!
02 = Length 2 m
05 = Length 5 m
10 = Length 10 m
BKS-S103-CP-_ _
BTL5-T1...-S103
5-pin, female
BKS-S103-CP-_ _
PUR
Brass
2×0.64 mm2/AWG 18
IP 67 (when attached)
Nickel plated brass
Viton
B
1
Please indicate cable
length in ordering code!
00.3 = Length 0.3 m